

KRANTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date: 18th September, 2021

To,

The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai- 400001
Script Code: 542459
Script Symbol: KRANTI

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: - Intimation under Regulation 29(2) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011 as amended from time to time ('Takeover Regulation')

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to captioned subject, we would like to inform that the company has received the information from SMC Global Securities Limited (shareholder of the Company) wide email dated 17th September, 2021 w.r.t change in shareholding or voting rights below the five percent (5%) of the paid up share capital of the Company under the regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011 as amended from time to time. In this regard, we are enclosed herewith the copy of the said intimation/disclosure for your reference and record.

Kindly take the same in your records and inform the Stakeholders accordingly.

Thanking you Yours Faithfully

For Kranti Industries limited

Bhavesh Selarka

(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer) Membership No: A 42734



BSE Limited SME Exchange Platform 25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Member: NSE • BSE • MSE • NCDEX • ICEX • MCX

Clearing & Trading Member: Cash, F&O, Currency, Debt & Commodity

SEBI Regn. No.: INZ 000199438 • Research Analyst No.: INH100001849 • Investment Adviser No.: INA100012491

Regd. Office: 11/6B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Ph:+91-11-30111000, 40753333 Fax:+91-11-25754365 • CIN No.: L74899DL1994PLC063609

E-mail: smc@smcindiaonline.com Website: www.smcindiaonline.com

Scrip Code: 542459; Scrip ID: Kranti

Dear Sir/Madam,

Reg: Reporting under Regulation 29(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers), Regulations 2011 as amended from time to time ('Takeover Regulations').

We, SMC Global Securities Limited, have been appointed as the Market Maker to the Kranti Industries Limited ('Company') in terms of Chapter IX of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2018 ('ICDR Regulations').

We hereby submit the information in terms of regulation 29(2) of the Takeover Regulations regarding our increase/decrease in shareholding on account of discharging the obligations of the market making.

We request you to kindly take the above submission on records and disseminate the information on your website for the public.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For SMC Global Securities Limited

Authorized Signatory

Encl: Annexure

C.C.

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Kranti Industries Limited Registered Office Gat No.267/B/1, Post Pirangut, Tal. Mulshi,

Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra

MUMBAI OFFICE: A Wing, 401/402, Lotus Corporate Park, Graham Firth Steel Compound, Off Western Express Highway, Jay Coach Signal, Goregaon East Mumbai-400063 Ph: +91-22-67341600, 66481818 Fax: +91-22-67341697 E-mail: smcmumbai@smcindiaonline.com

KOLKATA OFFICE: 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No. 4, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700001 Ph : +91-33-66127000 Fax : +91-33-66127004

E-mail: smckolkata@smcindiaonline.com





SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Member: NSE • BSE • MSE • NCDEX • ICEX • MCX

Clearing & Trading Member: Cash, F&O, Currency, Debt & Commodity

SEBI Regn. No.: INZ 000199438 • Research Analyst No.: INH100001849 • Investment Adviser No.: INA100012491

Regd. Office: 11/6B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Ph:+91-11-30111000, 40753333 Fax:+91-11-25754365 • CIN No.: L74899DL1994PLC063609

E-mail: smc@smcindiaonline.com Website: www.smcindiaonline.com

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Kranti Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	SMC Global Securities Limited		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE, SME		
shares of TC are Listed			a.
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total diluted
		share/voting capital	share/voting
		wherever applicable	capital of the TC (*)
Before the acquisition/disposal under			
consideration, holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	5,40,000	5.11%	5.11%
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by			
equity shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			

MUMBAI OFFICE: A Wing, 401/402, Lotus Corporate Park, Graham Firth Steel Compound, Off Western Express Highway Mumbai-400063 Ph: +91-22-67341600, 66481818 Fax: +91-22-67341697 E-mail: smcmumbai@smcmedonime.

KOLKATA OFFICE: 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No. 4, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700001 Ph: +91-33-66127000 Fax: +91-33-66127004





SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Member: NSE • BSE • MSE • NCDEX • ICEX • MCX

Clearing & Trading Member: Cash, F&O, Currency, Debt & Commodity

SEBI Regn. No.: INZ 000199438 • Research Analyst No.: INH100001849 • Investment Adviser No.: INA100012491

Regd. Office: 11/6B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Ph:+91-11-30111000, 40753333 Fax:+91-11-25754365 • CIN No.: L74899DL1994PLC063609

E-mail: smc@smcindiaonline.com Website: www.smcindiaonline.com

TC (specify holding in each category)			
d) Total (a+b+c)			
Details of acquisition/sale (net)			
a) Shares carrying voting rights sale	21,600	0.20%	0.20%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity			0.2070
shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
acquired/sold			
d) Total (a+b+c)			
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	5,18,400	4.91%	4.91%
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares			4.5170
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			Pi .
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			=
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
after acquisition			
d) Total (a+b+c)	5,18,400	4.91%	4.91%
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market /	Open Market		
off-market / public issue / rights issue			
/preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	September 15, 2	2021	
date of receipt of intimation of allotment of	,		
shares, whichever is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	Rs. 10,56,24,000	0	
TC before the said acquisition/sale	,,,		



Goregaon East

MUMBAI OFFICE: A Wing, 401/402, Lotus Corporate Park, Graham Firth Steel Compound, Off Western Express Highland Coach Support Mumbai-400063 Ph: +91-22-67341600, 66481818 Fax: +91-22-67341697 E-mail: smcmumbai@snc.tilleh



SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Member: NSE • BSE • MSE • NCDEX • ICEX • MCX

Clearing & Trading Member: Cash, F&O, Currency, Debt & Commodity

SEBI Regn. No.: INZ 000199438 • Research Analyst No.: INH100001849 • Investment Adviser No.: INA100012491

Regd. Office: 11/6B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Ph:+91-11-30111000, 40753333 Fax:+91-11-25754365 • CIN No.: L74899DL1994PLC063609

E-mail: smc@smcindiaonline.com Website: www.smcindiaonline.com

Rs. 10,56,24,000
Rs. 10,56,24,000
Rs. 10,56,24,000

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities to equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / Seller Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: September 17, 2021

